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ED TURCO

CHAD AHALT
LANCE DOCKERY
BEN ATTANASIO
NATE MORIN

ROY SCHWEIZER
KELLY BURIAK

JOAN FOWLER

TIM O'KEEFE
ANDREA STONE
RANDY GESELL
TODD OTIS

TORI ARNOLD
BRENDA STAMBAUGH
KILEY STRONG

RAY WACHTER

ERIK RICHTERY
SIMONETT NUSIO
RONNI GRIFFIN
CHARLES FIGLER
ANGELA RUSSELL
RUPERT BULLARD
CATIE DELUCA
LAWRENCE ATTANASIO
DARRIN LEVERETTE
ULRIKE KOEHLER
CARTER GIPSON
HERB DENNISON
LARRY KEY
KATHERINE BADGER
JAN KLUG

RICK GRADONI
MICHELLE MILLER
MARK MILLER
DAVID STEMBAUGH
TOM STACKHOUSE
VICKI BATE
CATHERINE FORRENCE
GREG LIGHT

RENEE SHAFLEY
ANDY BILLOTTI
BRADEN GROSH
CHIS MARK

BOB IMMING
CHARLES DALPHON
MICHELLE HEWITT
MARKO BENITO
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42:30:00
46:31:00
47:06:00
48:51:00
49:47:00
51:40:00
52:10:00
52:36:00
53:04:00
54:15:00
54:22:00
55:15:00
55:18:00
55:48:00
57:38:00
57:40:00
57:41:00
1:00:39
1.01:07
1:.01:22
1:02:14
1:02:36
1:.02:51
1:04:14
1:04:21
1:04:31
1:04:36
1:04:45
1:05:47
1:05:59
1.06:21
1:06:39
1:08:27
1:08:27
1:08:10
1:09:03
1:09:08
1:09:28
1:09:35
1:10:25
1:12:08
1:12:18
1:12:25
1:12:30
1:12:54
1:13:55
1:13:56
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BRYANT SIGLER
STEPHEN STRICKLAND
KAYTLIN LAPSA
JACKELYN RAMOS
MARY SILL

ERIN BILES

ANNE HAFER
RICK O'DONNELL
MEGHAN PAGE
JUDY GOFFI
MATT SEDGLET
ALLISON LEVITT
LARRY HERMAN
DIANE BREG
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1:13:57
1:14:08
1:14:18
1:14:22
1:14:25
1:14:29
1:14:37
1:19:05
1:19:08
1:20:38
1:23:01
1:35:25
1:35:26
1:39:16
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